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2024-06-16
Match Results - Combined

Combined
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank
1 Foyster O'Rippy 87454 Unclassified W USA-IL 114.84 15.04 1 5.00 20.04 4 14.99 14.99 1 18.62 18.62 1 19.13 10.00 29.13 7 19.46 19.46 1 12.60 12.60 1
2 J W James 87439 Unclassified SS USA-IL 117.69 21.49 21.49 6 15.93 15.93 2 18.99 1 5.00 23.99 4 22.34 22.34 2 20.50 20.50 2 13.44 13.44 2
3 Don Jorge 37131 Unclassified ES USA-IL 127.40 16.22 16.22 1 18.00 18.00 5 26.74 26.74 7 23.86 23.86 3 21.18 21.18 3 16.40 1 5.00 21.40 7
4 Wicker Nash 91618 Unclassified ESG USA-IA 129.29 22.21 22.21 7 17.21 17.21 4 23.78 23.78 3 26.77 26.77 6 21.98 21.98 5 17.34 17.34 5
5 Asleep At The Wheel 47187 Unclassified ES USA-IL 131.31 16.52 2 10.00 26.52 11 16.39 16.39 3 26.25 26.25 6 20.55 1 5.00 25.55 4 21.58 21.58 4 15.02 15.02 3
6 Boyd Pearsall 34547 Unclassified ES USA-IL 155.53 19.04 19.04 3 24.77 24.77 10 24.96 24.96 5 27.19 10.00 37.19 14 23.91 23.91 6 25.66 25.66 14
7 Dolittle B Ernest 70918 Unclassified W USA-IL 163.05 16.68 16.68 2 19.89 19.89 6 23.16 23.16 2 18.75 18.75 1 42.58 3 25.00 67.58 29 16.99 16.99 4
8 Lightning McQueen 112805 Unclassified FN USA-IL 170.81 27.39 27.39 12 20.13 20.13 7 29.36 29.36 8 30.71 30.71 9 27.40 27.40 8 20.82 1 15.00 35.82 23
9 Badlands Charlie 88608 Unclassified ES USA-IA 170.90 25.71 25.71 9 24.92 24.92 11 30.17 30.17 9 30.69 30.69 8 36.15 36.15 14 23.26 23.26 10

10 Hoss Johnson 36853 Unclassified CB USA-IL 173.56 23.32 23.32 8 22.89 22.89 8 33.01 33.01 12 25.36 2 10.00 35.36 13 25.82 10.00 35.82 12 23.16 23.16 9
11 Popcorn Kelly 108613 Unclassified BW USA-IA 178.67 20.92 20.92 5 23.35 23.35 9 45.72 10.00 55.72 26 27.08 1 5.00 32.08 11 26.69 26.69 7 19.91 19.91 6
12 Fatboy Harley 77824 Unclassified ES USA-IA 180.55 26.25 26.25 10 30.88 30.88 13 32.34 32.34 10 33.69 33.69 12 32.21 32.21 10 25.18 25.18 13
13 Cowboy Rick 49739L Unclassified FCG USA-IA 190.86 25.18 1 5.00 30.18 15 22.12 1 5.00 27.12 12 22.69 2 10.00 32.69 11 26.00 26.00 5 41.24 10.00 51.24 23 23.63 23.63 11
14 Justice James Newton 74253 Unclassified ES USA-IL 196.19 28.51 28.51 13 30.90 30.90 14 34.69 34.69 13 38.22 38.22 15 35.93 35.93 13 27.94 27.94 16
15 Partner 51909 Unclassified O USA-IL 210.85 36.55 1 5.00 41.55 23 29.30 2 10.00 39.30 22 37.43 37.43 16 30.80 30.80 10 31.13 31.13 9 25.64 1 5.00 30.64 18
16 Mackinaw Jack 104559 Unclassified SSD USA-IL 229.55 31.18 31.18 17 27.09 10.00 37.09 18 44.02 44.02 20 45.40 10.00 55.40 25 32.88 1 5.00 37.88 16 23.98 23.98 12
17 Dimpled Darlin 60593L Unclassified LGD USA-IA 230.32 30.37 2 10.00 40.37 22 37.80 37.80 20 43.61 43.61 19 46.67 46.67 21 33.53 33.53 11 28.34 28.34 17
18 Chancy Shot 67163 Unclassified FC USA-IA 231.02 29.66 29.66 14 31.10 10.00 41.10 24 38.40 38.40 17 38.53 1 5.00 43.53 19 40.53 10.00 50.53 22 22.80 1 5.00 27.80 15
19 Clara Belle 108609 Unclassified LJG USA-IL 231.30 31.30 1 5.00 36.30 20 50.10 2 10.00 60.10 29 34.72 34.72 15 36.66 1 5.00 41.66 17 31.66 1 5.00 36.66 15 21.86 21.86 8
20 Lester Moore 0 Unclassified ES USA-IA 240.04 38.37 38.37 21 31.66 31.66 15 46.00 46.00 22 51.01 51.01 22 39.56 39.56 17 33.44 33.44 19
21 Mel Function 97320 Unclassified ES USA-IL 243.94 44.02 1 5.00 49.02 26 34.62 34.62 16 34.71 34.71 14 39.17 39.17 16 35.77 10.00 45.77 20 30.65 10.00 40.65 26
22 Montana Slim 0 Unclassified FCD USA-IA 250.03 36.18 36.18 19 41.58 41.58 25 49.42 49.42 23 42.99 42.99 18 44.97 44.97 19 34.89 34.89 21
23 Grumpy 0 Unclassified CB USA 267.00 34.90 34.90 18 35.68 35.68 17 41.27 41.27 18 60.91 60.91 26 44.19 44.19 18 40.05 10.00 50.05 29
24 Sly Dog 100268 Unclassified CB USA-IA 282.65 30.24 30.24 16 39.56 10.00 49.56 28 44.98 3 15.00 59.98 27 51.01 51.01 23 46.82 10.00 56.82 27 30.04 1 5.00 35.04 22
25 Davenport Slim 0 Unclassified FC USA 309.28 50.75 50.75 28 38.25 38.25 21 54.94 54.94 25 46.27 1 5.00 51.27 24 58.65 1 15.00 73.65 30 40.42 40.42 25
26 Blind Hog 8320 Unclassified CB USA-IL 326.50 44.86 44.86 25 41.06 41.06 23 71.37 1 15.00 86.37 30 50.33 1 15.00 65.33 29 47.28 47.28 21 31.60 2 10.00 41.60 27
27 Buckeye Trooper 57129 Unclassified CB USA-IA 329.93 44.43 44.43 24 42.12 42.12 26 51.72 51.72 24 57.79 1 5.00 62.79 27 57.16 1 5.00 62.16 28 66.71 66.71 31
28 Lead Mine Sam Unclassified FN 336.73 49.96 3 15.00 64.96 29 37.22 37.22 19 47.89 5 35.00 82.89 29 43.62 4 20.00 63.62 28 43.78 2 10.00 53.78 25 34.26 34.26 20
29 Henry Musgrove 11501 Unclassified SS 377.46 105.60 1 5.00 110.60 31 87.43 87.43 31 44.25 44.25 21 36.07 10.00 46.07 20 37.69 3 15.00 52.69 24 36.42 36.42 24
30 Smilin D 76389 Unclassified LGD USA-IL 390.87 49.78 49.78 27 47.73 47.73 27 72.12 3 15.00 87.12 31 90.39 3 15.00 105.39 30 55.54 55.54 26 45.31 45.31 28
31 Savannah Starr 100326 Unclassified LSS USA-IA 541.56 75.08 75.08 30 70.77 70.77 30 77.83 1 5.00 82.83 28 94.67 4 30.00 124.67 31 108.77 4 20.00 128.77 31 49.44 2 10.00 59.44 30

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.34 samsung) at 2024-06-16 13:49 -0500



IllowaIrregulars_CB_240616 : 2024-06-16

June 2024 Category.html[6/16/2024 2:35:03 PM]

IllowaIrregulars_CB_240616
2024-06-16
Match Results - By Division

B-Western
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank
1 Popcorn Kelly 108613 Unclassified BW USA-IA 178.67 20.92 20.92 1 23.35 23.35 1 45.72 10.00 55.72 1 27.08 1 5.00 32.08 1 26.69 26.69 1 19.91 19.91 1

Cattle Baron
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank
1 Hoss Johnson 36853 Unclassified CB USA-IL 173.56 23.32 23.32 1 22.89 22.89 1 33.01 33.01 1 25.36 2 10.00 35.36 1 25.82 10.00 35.82 1 23.16 23.16 1
2 Grumpy 0 Unclassified CB USA 267.00 34.90 34.90 3 35.68 35.68 2 41.27 41.27 2 60.91 60.91 3 44.19 44.19 2 40.05 10.00 50.05 4
3 Sly Dog 100268 Unclassified CB USA-IA 282.65 30.24 30.24 2 39.56 10.00 49.56 5 44.98 3 15.00 59.98 4 51.01 51.01 2 46.82 10.00 56.82 4 30.04 1 5.00 35.04 2
4 Blind Hog 8320 Unclassified CB USA-IL 326.50 44.86 44.86 5 41.06 41.06 3 71.37 1 15.00 86.37 5 50.33 1 15.00 65.33 5 47.28 47.28 3 31.60 2 10.00 41.60 3
5 Buckeye Trooper 57129 Unclassified CB USA-IA 329.93 44.43 44.43 4 42.12 42.12 4 51.72 51.72 3 57.79 1 5.00 62.79 4 57.16 1 5.00 62.16 5 66.71 66.71 5

Elder Statesman
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank
1 Don Jorge 37131 Unclassified ES USA-IL 127.40 16.22 16.22 1 18.00 18.00 2 26.74 26.74 3 23.86 23.86 1 21.18 21.18 1 16.40 1 5.00 21.40 2
2 Asleep At The Wheel 47187 Unclassified ES USA-IL 131.31 16.52 2 10.00 26.52 5 16.39 16.39 1 26.25 26.25 2 20.55 1 5.00 25.55 2 21.58 21.58 2 15.02 15.02 1
3 Boyd Pearsall 34547 Unclassified ES USA-IL 155.53 19.04 19.04 2 24.77 24.77 3 24.96 24.96 1 27.19 10.00 37.19 5 23.91 23.91 3 25.66 25.66 5
4 Badlands Charlie 88608 Unclassified ES USA-IA 170.90 25.71 25.71 3 24.92 24.92 4 30.17 30.17 4 30.69 30.69 3 36.15 36.15 6 23.26 23.26 3
5 Fatboy Harley 77824 Unclassified ES USA-IA 180.55 26.25 26.25 4 30.88 30.88 5 32.34 32.34 5 33.69 33.69 4 32.21 32.21 4 25.18 25.18 4
6 Justice James Newton 74253 Unclassified ES USA-IL 196.19 28.51 28.51 6 30.90 30.90 6 34.69 34.69 6 38.22 38.22 6 35.93 35.93 5 27.94 27.94 6
7 Lester Moore 0 Unclassified ES USA-IA 240.04 38.37 38.37 7 31.66 31.66 7 46.00 46.00 8 51.01 51.01 8 39.56 39.56 7 33.44 33.44 7
8 Mel Function 97320 Unclassified ES USA-IL 243.94 44.02 1 5.00 49.02 8 34.62 34.62 8 34.71 34.71 7 39.17 39.17 7 35.77 10.00 45.77 8 30.65 10.00 40.65 8

Elder Statesman Gunfighter
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank
1 Wicker Nash 91618 Unclassified ESG USA-IA 129.29 22.21 22.21 1 17.21 17.21 1 23.78 23.78 1 26.77 26.77 1 21.98 21.98 1 17.34 17.34 1

F/C Duelist
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank
1 Montana Slim 0 Unclassified FCD USA-IA 250.03 36.18 36.18 1 41.58 41.58 1 49.42 49.42 1 42.99 42.99 1 44.97 44.97 1 34.89 34.89 1

F/C Gunfighter
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank
1 Cowboy Rick 49739L Unclassified FCG USA-IA 190.86 25.18 1 5.00 30.18 1 22.12 1 5.00 27.12 1 22.69 2 10.00 32.69 1 26.00 26.00 1 41.24 10.00 51.24 1 23.63 23.63 1

Forty-niner
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank
1 Lightning McQueen 112805 Unclassified FN USA-IL 170.81 27.39 27.39 1 20.13 20.13 1 29.36 29.36 1 30.71 30.71 1 27.40 27.40 1 20.82 1 15.00 35.82 2
2 Lead Mine Sam Unclassified FN 336.73 49.96 3 15.00 64.96 2 37.22 37.22 2 47.89 5 35.00 82.89 2 43.62 4 20.00 63.62 2 43.78 2 10.00 53.78 2 34.26 34.26 1

Frontier Cartridge
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank
1 Chancy Shot 67163 Unclassified FC USA-IA 231.02 29.66 29.66 1 31.10 10.00 41.10 2 38.40 38.40 1 38.53 1 5.00 43.53 1 40.53 10.00 50.53 1 22.80 1 5.00 27.80 1
2 Davenport Slim 0 Unclassified FC USA 309.28 50.75 50.75 2 38.25 38.25 1 54.94 54.94 2 46.27 1 5.00 51.27 2 58.65 1 15.00 73.65 2 40.42 40.42 2

Lady Grand Dame
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank
1 Dimpled Darlin 60593L Unclassified LGD USA-IA 230.32 30.37 2 10.00 40.37 1 37.80 37.80 1 43.61 43.61 1 46.67 46.67 1 33.53 33.53 1 28.34 28.34 1
2 Smilin D 76389 Unclassified LGD USA-IL 390.87 49.78 49.78 2 47.73 47.73 2 72.12 3 15.00 87.12 2 90.39 3 15.00 105.39 2 55.54 55.54 2 45.31 45.31 2

Lady Junior Girl
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank
1 Clara Belle 108609 Unclassified LJG USA-IL 231.30 31.30 1 5.00 36.30 1 50.10 2 10.00 60.10 1 34.72 34.72 1 36.66 1 5.00 41.66 1 31.66 1 5.00 36.66 1 21.86 21.86 1

Lady Silver Senior
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank
1 Savannah Starr 100326 Unclassified LSS USA-IA 541.56 75.08 75.08 1 70.77 70.77 1 77.83 1 5.00 82.83 1 94.67 4 30.00 124.67 1 108.77 4 20.00 128.77 1 49.44 2 10.00 59.44 1

Outlaw
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank
1 Partner 51909 Unclassified O USA-IL 210.85 36.55 1 5.00 41.55 1 29.30 2 10.00 39.30 1 37.43 37.43 1 30.80 30.80 1 31.13 31.13 1 25.64 1 5.00 30.64 1

Silver Senior
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank
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1 J W James 87439 Unclassified SS USA-IL 117.69 21.49 21.49 1 15.93 15.93 1 18.99 1 5.00 23.99 1 22.34 22.34 1 20.50 20.50 1 13.44 13.44 1
2 Henry Musgrove 11501 Unclassified SS 377.46 105.60 1 5.00 110.60 2 87.43 87.43 2 44.25 44.25 2 36.07 10.00 46.07 2 37.69 3 15.00 52.69 2 36.42 36.42 2

Silver Senior Duelist
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank
1 Mackinaw Jack 104559 Unclassified SSD USA-IL 229.55 31.18 31.18 1 27.09 10.00 37.09 1 44.02 44.02 1 45.40 10.00 55.40 1 32.88 1 5.00 37.88 1 23.98 23.98 1

Wrangler
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank
1 Foyster O'Rippy 87454 Unclassified W USA-IL 114.84 15.04 1 5.00 20.04 2 14.99 14.99 1 18.62 18.62 1 19.13 10.00 29.13 2 19.46 19.46 1 12.60 12.60 1
2 Dolittle B Ernest 70918 Unclassified W USA-IL 163.05 16.68 16.68 1 19.89 19.89 2 23.16 23.16 2 18.75 18.75 1 42.58 3 25.00 67.58 2 16.99 16.99 2

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.34 samsung) at 2024-06-16 13:50 -0500



4 Wicker Nash
9 Badlands Charlie

12 Fatboy Harley
14 Justice James Newton
20 Lester Moore
22 Montana Slim

Clean Shooters

June 16, 2024 Clean Shooters
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